
Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2023
ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:05:59
13:16:26
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12:12:47
13:14:37
1:01:50

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:15:182
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Heat Date
Track name
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:
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26 August 2023
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

GT4 Scandinavia - Race 1

220Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 12:10:21 12:12:47 2:26
2 12:12:47

13:14:37.
885

1:01:50.4
99

3 12:12:49 12:18:52 6:02
4 12:31:26 12:40:42 9:15

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden1 11 Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1
29 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden12 12 Toyota Supra GT42
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden13 14 Toyota Supra GT4 EVO3
88 Alfab Racing15 15 McLaren Artura4
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden16 30 Toyota Supra GT4 EVO5

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO3:00.109 12:15:4711
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1:49.938 12:20:4332
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1:48.252 12:22:3143
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1:48.052 12:24:1954
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1:47.356 12:26:0665
90 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota Supra GT4 EVO1:47.056 12:27:5376

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

2890 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota1
129 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota2
188 Alfab Racing McLaren3
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